• Toll Free (800) 678-0141 •
1
• Avionic systems
• Submarine equipment
• Ground military vehicles
• Superior retainer for high
density electronic devices
running in very high vibration

• Toll Free (800) 678-0141 •
12
Part Number Code
D A 80 A 01 -
Side of equipment :
Left : G
Right : D
Version :
A : screw  f ixing
C : front (latch fixing) and rear (screw  f ixing) - Cam w ith f lat surface
E : Allen cam (AMX-APX) ground forces, standard 80 mm long
Length :
In mm, every 20 mm - 0.79 in  incremental
min. 80 mm (3.15 in ) to a max. 240 mm (9.45 in ) for version A, C and F
min. 89 mm (3.50 in ) for version T
min. 169 mm (6.65 in ) for version R
Thickness of PCB drain :
A : 1.6 mm (0.063 in ) preferred
B : 1.2 mm (0.047 in )
C : 0.8 mm (0.031 in ) except R version
Finish :
01 : conductive chemical Ni plating
02 : black anodised
Deviation :
Blank for normal
FXXX (to customer specif ications)
Thermal Clamp
Series :                                                        SIHD   G
HO
W
 T
O
OR
DE
R
† Additional and specific designs available : please consult Amphenol.
Technical Assistance
Our engineering team has extensive experience in the packaging of thermal clamps. Modification of standard thermal
clamps for special application is possible. If more information is needed concerning the products in this publication, or if you
have any special application needs, please contact your nearest Amphenol Sales Office or Amphenol Corporation at the
following address:
AMPHENOL CORPORATION
Amphenol Aerospace
40-60 Delaware Avenue
Sidney, New York 13838-1395
Telephone : 607-563-5011
Fax : 607-563-5157
Amphenol Aerospace is a Certified ISO9001 Manufacturer and has QPL laboratory capability.
We welcome the opportunity of providing you with the assistance needed to solve your thermal management problems.
Dominique Signorel
Product Manager
Tel : (514) 862-0824
Amphenol ®AMPHENOL CORPORATION
Amphenol Aerospace
40-60 Delaware Avenue
Sidney, New York 13838-1395
© 2002Copyright. Printed in France